Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
The LED Round High Bay PL delivers top of the line efficiency, durability and versatility, resulting in significant energy
savings, low maintenance and adaptability across a wide range of high ceiling applications.
The PL’s unique look sets it apart from the competition, but there’s more to this fixture than aesthetics. The polycarbonate
prismatic lens distributes even illumination, minimizing glare while also guaranteeing long term durability. The die cast
aluminum heat sink separates the LEDs from the driver, creating enhanced air flow, lower operating temperature and
better efficiency.

fixture to another
SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
HBCAM20 PENDANT MOUNTING COVER Used to accommodate pendant mount installations with 3/4” NPT pipe
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
HBCAM01 SWIVEL YOKE MOUNT BRACKET Used (on standard model only) to direct light at various angles from
wall or ceiling mounted position
PENDANT MOUNTING COVER
SWIVEL YOKE MOUNT BRACKET
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP - COMPATIBLE WITH NON-SENSOR MODELS ONLY
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
EB23UQB
23W 120-277V Emergency Battery Backup
unit with 18” conduit
Used to supply the fixture with 23W of power in emergency situations
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
115
277-480
HBC115W50DLPHV 115W 277-480V HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 16,100
175 HBC175W50DLPHV 175W 277-480V HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 24,500
240 HBC240W50DLPHV 240W 277-480V HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 33,600
STANDARD HIGH VOLTAGE MODEL
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
115
120-277
HBC115W40DLPS 115W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 4000K WITH SENSOR 4000 16,100
HBC115W50DLPS 115W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 5000K WITH SENSOR 5000 16,100
175
HBC175W40DLPS 175W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 4000K WITH SENSOR 4000 24,500
HBC175W50DLPS 175W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 5000K WITH SENSOR 5000 24,500
240 HBC240W50DLPS 240W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 5000K WITH SENSOR 5000 33,600
STANDARD MODEL WITH SENSOR
STANDARD MODEL WITHOUT SENSOR
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
115
120-277
HBC115W40DLP 115W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 4000K 4000 16,100
HBC115W50DLP 115W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 16,100
175
HBC175W40DLP 175W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 4000K 4000 24,500
HBC175W50DLP 175W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 24,500
240
HBC240W40DLP 240W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 4000K 4000 33,600
HBC240W50DLP 240W 120-277V HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 33,600
ORDERING INFORMATION